Valentynsky b&h s OC Sestka
2019-02-14 OC Sestka, Praha

celkové poradi

start ~ 18:06:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 52

pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L
vysledky

odstup

1 1/Muzi

2 2/Mugi

3 3/Mugi

4 4/Muzi

5  5/MuZi

6 6/Muzi

7 7/Mugi

8 8/Muzi

9 1/m

10 1w
1 1/Zeny

12 2/Zeny

13 2/m

14 2w

15 9/MuZi

16 3/Zeny

17 3/m

18 3/w

19  4/m

20 4/w

21 10/Muzi

22 4/Zeny

23 S/w

24 11/Muzi

25 5/m

26 6/w

27 6/m

28 7w

29 8/w

30 9/w

31 7/m

32 12/Muzi

33 10/w

34 1w

35 5/Zeny

36 8/m

37 12w

38 9/m

39 13/w

40 14/w

41 6/Zeny

42 15/w

43 10/m

44 16/w

45 17/w

46 7/Zeny

47 18/w

48 11/m

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

23
21
26
24
20
15
29
16
111
211

28
214
114

18

19
207
107
203
103

25

17
210

13
116
216
113
213
112
212
110

14
102
202

12
209
109
201
101
204

27
104
108
208
205

22
105
115

JIRI CHYBA

PAVEL VLK

JAN KLAUDA

MAREK JERIE

JIRIi VASINA

ONDREJ MATLACH
JAN BERANEK

MATE] MAXA

KAREL KODR

LUJZA SLAVIKOVA
PETRA HASKOVA
BIANKA MICKE

PATRIK WALDHANS
KAROLINA PORTELLOVA
VITEZSLAV OLSOVSKY
TEREZA TOCHACKOVA
JINDRICH SRB
KATERINA EMINGEROVA
TOMAS BLODEK
MILENA BARTIKOVA
PAVEL NEMEC
PAVLINA NEUBERGOVA
SARKA SEJKOROVA
VIT JIRASEK

PAVEL REZNICEK
KRISTINA REZNICKOVA
MICHAL KULHAVY
TEREZA VACKOVA
KAMILA KORIMOVA
VERONIKA PATKOVA
ADAM KACZKO

PETR MAHEL

PETRA BACKOVSKA
LUCIE MARTINCOVA
LUCIE JELINKOVA

JAN WEBERSINKE
ZUZANA JELINKOVA
JIRI CHARVAT

JUDITA ANDRSOVA
KLARA KOMARKOVA
LENKA NEUMANNOVA
PAVLINA BENOVA
ZDENEK FIALA
MARTINA PETROVA
SIMONA DURDAKOVA

PETRA EMILIE VOTOCKOVA

MONIKA BODLAKOVA
JIRI MARTINAK

1979
1991
1998
1983
1974
1984
1995
1975
1970
1988
1995
1997
1991
1984
1983
1997
1985
1990
1967
1971
1973
1979
1978
1976
1980
1981
1991
1995
1990
1987
1980
1981
1978
1974
1989
1988
1989
1992
1991
1988
1968
1970
1955
1968
1994
1984
1984
1974

NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
ORIGINAL 1869 PRIBRAM
PRAHA 5

T) MAGLA

PRAHA 6

MOOSE POWER

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
STATENICE

ZUCH

ZUCH

CERNOSICE

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
BARBARIAN EXTREME TEAM
BARBARIAN EXTREME TEAM
BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
BARBARIAN EXTREAME TEAM
NIGHT RUN TEAM

NIGHT RUN TEAM

LETISTE PRAHA

LETISTE PRAHA

SK ZLONCICE

LETISTE PRAHA
HOROMERICE

PRAHA 9

DOBEHNOUT A PREZIT
DOBEHNOUT A PREZIT
NAHODNI KOLEM)DOUCI
NAHODNI KOLEMJDOUCI
PRAHA

LIBCICE NAD VLTAVOU
VOLARY

BEZOUNI Z KLANOVICKEHO LESA
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA

STEFKO RUNNIG TEAM
STEFKO RUNNIG TEAM

STG MOST

STG MOST

LETISTE PRAHA

LETISTE PRAHA

LETISTE PRAHA

PRAHA 6

PRAHA 8

PRAHA 6

GIGATHLON CZECH REPUBLIC
PRAHA

PRAHA

30:24.1
33:11.7
33:14.1
34:20.1
35:01.5
35:38.9
35:42.4
36:37.4
37:43.7
37:50.4
39:46.3
39:57.3
40:14.1
40:16.3
40:33.3
40:56.5
41:58.1
42:02.5
43:10.7
43:15.0
43:32.2
45:34.1
46:35.1
46:50.0
47:09.2
47:10.1
47:18.5
47:18.5
49:00.9
49:01.0
49:02.2
49:05.2
49:12.2
49:16.7
49:23.7
49:36.8
49:41.9
50:10.0
50:15.0
52:05.5
52:14.2
52:14.4
52:30.1
52:30.3
52:43.3
52:47.9
52:54.1
53:38.0
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00:00
02:47
02:50
03:56
04:37
05:14
05:18
06:13
07:19
07:26
09:22
09:33
09:50
09:52
10:09
10:32
11:34
11:38
12:46
12:50
13:08
15:10
16:11
16:25
16:45
16:46
16:54
16:54
18:36
18:36
18:38
18:41
18:48
18:52
18:59
19:12
19:17
19:45
19:50
21:41
21:50
21:50
22:06
22:06
22:19
22:23
22:30
23:13
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49 19/w
50 20/w
51 12/m
52 13/Muii

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

215

217
117
30

VERA NUNEZOVA 1972
KAMILA TKADLECOVA 2007
STEPAN TKADLEC 1974
MICHAL KORCHAN 1980

PRAHA

UNETICKY PIVOVAR
UNETICKY PIVOVAR
ROZTOKY

53:42.2
55:32.6
55:35.5
55:39.7
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23:18
25:08
25:11
25:15
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Valentynsky b&h s OC Sestka
2019-02-14 OC Sestka, Praha

jednotlivci 7,5km

start ~ 18:06:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 20

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

(1
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L
vysledky

odstup

por./kat.
1 1/Muzi 23
2 2/Muzi 21
3 3/Muzi 26
4 4/Muzi 24
5  5/Muzi 20
6 6/Muzi 15
7 7/Muzi 29
8  8/Muzi 16
9 1/Zeny 11
10 2/Zeny 28
11 9/MuZi 18
12 3/Zeny 19
13 10/Muzi 25
14 4/Zeny 17
15 11/Muzi 13
16 12/Muzi 14
17 S/Zeny 12
18 6/Zeny 27
19 7/Zeny 22
20 13/Muzi 30
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

JIRI CHYBA

PAVEL VLK

JAN KLAUDA

MAREK JERIE

JIRIi VASINA

ONDREJ MATLACH

JAN BERANEK

MATE] MAXA

PETRA HASKOVA
BIANKA MICKE
VITEZSLAV OLSOVSKY
TEREZA TOCHACKOVA
PAVEL NEMEC
PAVLINA NEUBERGOVA
VIT JIRASEK

PETR MAHEL

LUCIE JELINKOVA
LENKA NEUMANNOVA
PETRA EMILIE VOTOCKOVA
MICHAL KORCHAN

1979
1991
1998
1983
1974
1984
1995
1975
1995
1997
1983
1997
1973
1979
1976
1981
1989
1968
1984
1980

NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
ORIGINAL 1869 PRIBRAM
PRAHA 5

T) MAGLA

PRAHA 6

MOOSE POWER

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
STATENICE

CERNOSICE

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
BARBARIAN EXTREAME TEAM
SK ZLONCICE

LETISTE PRAHA

PRAHA 9

BEZOUNI Z KLANOVICKEHO LESA
PRAHA

LETISTE PRAHA

GIGATHLON CZECH REPUBLIC
ROZTOKY

30:24.1
33:11.7
33:14.1
34:20.1
35:01.5
35:38.9
35:42.4
36:37.4
39:46.3
39:57.3
40:33.3
40:56.5
43:32.2
45:34.1
46:50.0
49:05.2
49:23.7
52:14.2
52:47.9
55:39.7
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00:00
02:47
02:50
03:56
04:37
05:14
05:18
06:13
09:22
09:33
10:09
10:32
13:08
15:10
16:25
18:41
18:59
21:50
22:23
25:15
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Valentynsky b&h s OC Sestka
2019-02-14 OC Sestka, Praha
Valentyn 7,5km

start ~ 18:06:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 32
tym/klub/obec

por. pofr./kat.

clenové

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L
vysledky

odstup

1 1/Mix
2 2/Mix
3 3/Mix
4 4/Mix
5 5/Mix
6 6/Mix
7 1/leny
8  7/Mix
9 2/Zeny
10 8/Mix
11 9/Mix
12 3/Zeny
13 10/Mix
14 4/Zeny
15 11/Mix

16 12/Mix

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

ZUCH

111
211
214

BARBARIAN EXTREME TEAM

NIGHT RUN TEAM

LETISTE PRAHA

DOBEHNOUT A PREZIT

114
207
107
203
103
116
216
113

NAHODN{ KOLEMJDOUC

PRAHA

HOROMERICE

PRAHA

STEFKO RUNNIG TEAM

STG MOST

LETISTE PRAHA

PRAHA 6

PRAHA 6

PRAHA

UNETICKY PIVOVAR

213
112
212
210
110
102
202
209
109
201
101
204
104
108
208
205
105
115
215
217
117

KAREL KODR

LUJZA SLAVIKOVA
PATRIK WALDHANS
KAROLINA PORTELLOVA
JINDRICH SRB

KATERINA EMINGEROVA

TOMAS BLODEK
MILENA BARTIKOVA
PAVEL REZNICEK
KRISTINA REZNICKOVA
MICHAL KULHAVY
TEREZA VACKOVA
KAMILA KORIMOVA
VERONIKA PATKOVA
SARKA SEJKOROVA
ADAM KACZKO
PETRA BACKOVSKA
LUCIE MARTINCOVA
JAN WEBERSINKE
ZUZANA JELINKOVA
JIRi CHARVAT

JUDITA ANDRSOVA
KLARA KOMARKOVA
PAVLINA BENOVA
ZDENEK FIALA
MARTINA PETROVA
SIMONA DURDAKOVA
MONIKA BODLAKOVA
JIRi MARTINAK

VERA NUNEZOVA
KAMILA TKADLECOVA
STEPAN TKADLEC

1970
1988
1991
1984
1985
1990
1967
1971
1980
1981
1991
1995
1990
1987
1978
1980
1978
1974
1988
1989
1992
1991
1988
1970
1955
1968
1994
1984
1974
1972
2007
1974

37:50.4

40:16.3

42:02.5

43:15.0

47:10.1

47:18.5

49:01.0

49:02.2

49:16.7

49:41.9

50:15.0

52:14.4

52:30.3

52:54.1

53:42.2

55:35.5
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00:00

02:25

04:12
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09:19

09:28

11:10

11:11

11:26

11:51

12:24

14:24

14:39

15:03

15:51

17:45
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